South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:05:23 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3192 General Bill, By Newton, Cole, Anderson, Bales, G.A. Brown, R.L. Brown, Finlay, Felder, Funderburk, Hart,
Knight, Lucas, Murphy, Norman, Norrell, Pope, Putnam, Rivers, Southard, Spires, Tallon, Taylor, Wells, Williams,
Willis, Long, Douglas, Henderson, G.M. Smith, G.R. Smith, McCoy, Clary, M.S. McLeod and Thayer
Similar (S 0011)
Summary: Notice of meetings for public bodies

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 30-4-80, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PUBLIC NOTICE
REQUIREMENTS OF PUBLIC MEETINGS, SO AS TO REQUIRE AN AGENDA FOR THE MEETINGS, AND TO PROVIDE
FOR THE MANNER IN WHICH ITEMS MAY BE ADDED TO THE AGENDA.

12/18/14
12/18/14
01/13/15
01/13/15
01/21/15
02/11/15
02/17/15
02/17/15
02/17/15
02/18/15
02/18/15
02/18/15

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 143)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 143)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Thayer
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 60)
Amended (House Journal-page 9)

Read second time (House Journal-page 9)

Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 13)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)

Page 1 of 1



