

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3192 General Bill, By Newton, Cole, Anderson, Bales, G.A. Brown, R.L. Brown, Finlay, Felder, Funderburk, Hart, Knight, Lucas, Murphy, Norman, Norrell, Pope, Putnam, Rivers, Southard, Spires, Tallon, Taylor, Wells, Williams, Willis, Long, Douglas, Henderson, G.M. Smith, G.R. Smith, McCoy, Clary, M.S. McLeod and Thayer

Similar (S 0011)

Summary: Notice of meetings for public bodies

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 30-4-80, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PUBLIC NOTICE REQUIREMENTS OF PUBLIC MEETINGS, SO AS TO REQUIRE AN AGENDA FOR THE MEETINGS, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE MANNER IN WHICH ITEMS MAY BE ADDED TO THE AGENDA.

12/18/14	House	Prefiled
12/18/14	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/15	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 143)
01/13/15	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 143)
01/21/15	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Thayer
02/11/15	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 60)
02/17/15	House	Amended (House Journal-page 9)
02/17/15	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 9)
02/17/15	House	Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 13)
02/18/15	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)
02/18/15	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
02/18/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)